

A truly multi-dimensional teriyaki taste crafted from traditional soy sauce, kicked up with bright hints of ginger, garlic and onion.



# Nutrition Facts

512 servings per container

**Serving size 1.00 TBSP (18g)**

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 25**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat 0g 0%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 0mg 0%**

**Sodium 390mg 17%**

**Total Carbohydrate 6g 2%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 4g Added Sugars **8%**

**Protein 1g**

Vitamin D 0.05mcg 0% • Calcium 3.03mg 0%

Iron 0.15mg 0% • Potassium 25mg 0%

Vitamin C 0 mg 0%

Thiamin 0mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>6</sub> 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>12</sub> 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybean, And Salt), Water, Sugar, Corn Starch, Rice Vinegar, Distilled Vinegar, Onion Juice, Contains Less Than 2% of Salt, Spice, Natural Flavor, Garlic\*, Baker's Yeast Extract. \*Dehydrated Contains: Wheat, Soybean.

## Case Specifications

GTIN	10026700172387	Case Gross Weight	21.30 LB
Pack Size	2 / 1GA	Case Net Weight	20 LB
Shelf Life	360 Days	Case L,W,H	14.25 IN, 5.87 IN, 12.63 IN
Tie x High	23 x 4	Cube	0.61 CF

## Each Specifications

GTIN	00026700172380	Each Gross Weight	10.33 LB
UPC	026700172380	Each Net Weight	10 LB
Unit Size	1 / 1GA	Each L,W,H	6.80 IN, 5.08 IN, 11.76 IN
		Cube	0.24 CF

## Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

## Serving Suggestions

A must have for stir-frying or as a glaze for ribs, burgers and chicken. Try it as a marinade for salmon and beef.

## Packaging and Storage

Ship and store at 35-80 F.

## Allergens

CONTAINS:

Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives

## Barcodes

Case Barcode



10026700172387

Each Barcode



0 26700 17238 0